Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 151
PGM
- �Gripping handle for both
pushing and pulling
- Rear mounting
- M�aterial:
Black glass-fibre reinforced thermoplastic,
brass threaded insert
Dimensions in mm
F1 F2 Price each
Part number A B ØD D1 H H1 L T (N) (N) 1 to 5
PGM86-M5 86 20 M5 12,5 40 28 98,5 10 4000 1500 4 6,81 F
PGM86-M6 86 20 M6 12,5 40 28 98,5 9 4000 1500 4 7,16 F
PGM94-M5 94 20 M5 12,5 40 28 106,5 10 3300 1600 4 7,13 F
PGM94-M6 94 20 M6 12,5 40 28 106,5 9 3300 1600 4 7,34 F
PGM117-M5 117 25 M5 16,0 50 34 134,0 10 4400 1800 4 7,58 F
PGM117-M6 117 25 M6 16,0 50 34 134,0 9 4400 1800 - 8,02 F
PGM117-M8 117 25 M8 16,0 50 34 134,0 14 4400 1800 4 8,24 F
PGM120-M5 120 25 M5 16,0 50 34 134,0 10 5200 2400 - 7,80 F
PGM120-M6 120 25 M6 16,0 50 34 134,0 9 5200 2400 4 8,24 F
PGM120-M8 120 25 M8 16,0 50 34 134,0 14 5200 2400 - 8,47 F
PGM132-M5 132 25 M5 16,0 50 34 148,0 10 3700 2600 - 8,02 F
PGM132-M6 132 25 M6 16,0 50 34 148,0 9 3700 2600 - 8,69 F
PGM132-M8 132 25 M8 16,0 50 34 148,0 14 3700 2600 - 8,92 F
PGM150-M6 150 29 M6 18,0 58 40 168,0 15 5900 1900 - 9,49 F
PGM150-M8 150 29 M8 18,0 58 40 168,0 14 5900 1900 - 9,59 F
PGM150-M10 150 29 M10 18,0 58 40 168,0 14 5900 1900 - 10,26 F
PGM179-M8 179 29 M8 18,0 58 40 197,0 14 3800 3200 4 11,05 F
PGM179-M10 179 29 M10 18,0 58 40 197,0 14 3800 3200 - 11,37 F
Thermoplastic
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 50+ 100+ 250+
Disc. List -5% -10% -15% -20% On request